
1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

A

B

C

A

B

C

Date: 2021-09-07
KiCad E.D.A.  kicad (6.99.0-39-gdb06693d22)

Rev: 1.0Size: A5
Id: 1/1

Title: USB C Daughterboard with ESD Protection
File: daughterboard.kicad_sch
Sheet: /
0xCB
Conor Burns

H1

GND

GND

PWR_FLAGGND

IO1
1

G
N

D
2

IO2
3

IO2
4

V
B

U
S

5

IO1
6

U1
USBLC6-2SC6

GND

F1

3A

R4
22

VCC

D1

SMF5.0CA

C1

10u

PWR_FLAG
C2

1u

VCCFB1

600R

R1
5.1k

FB2
600R

GND

R3
22

H2

G
N

D
A

1

VBUS A4

CC1 A5

D+ A6

D- A7

SBU1 A8

CC2 B5

D+ B6

D- B7

SBU2 B8

S
H

IE
LD

S
1

J1
USB4120-03-C

1
2
3
4

J2

Conn_01x04

VCC

R2
5.1k

DC-D-

DUSB+
DC+

D+

DUSB-


